Exploded View of Chipper Shredder BK 760 & BK 890
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Parts List of Chipper Shredder BK 890
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No. Part Description Qty No. Part Description Qty
1 Screw M8x25 4 45  Gasket 10 1
.2 Gasket 8 53 46 ~ Screw M10x15 1
3 Rubber Foot 2 47  Bolt M8x190 3
4 Locknut M8 49 48  Box Frame Side Right 1
5  Frontleg 1 49-  Strap Cover 1
6  Screw M8x20 20 50 Gasket @8.4x@24x2 3
7 Discharge Chute 1 51 Strap 1
8  Discharge Cover Board 1 52 Small Pulley 1
9  Bolt M8x200 3 63  Flat Pin 6.3x6.3x40 1
10  Screen 1 54 Screw M6x25 2
11 10" Pnedmatic Tyre 2 55  Hammer Axle 4
12 » Wheel Support 2 96  Spacer 4 2
13 Axle 1 57  Shredding Knives 10
14 Flat Washer 6 4 58 = Spacer3 12
15 Dishing Nut M6 4 59 ° Spacer 2 4
16 Spr'ing Washer 6 4 60 Springness Column Pin 6x20 4
17 Locknut M6 4 64 Spacer 1 4
18  Blade Cover Plate 1 65 Rear Board 1
19 Spring Washer 8 21 66 Screw M10x40 4
20 Chipper Chute 1 67 Engine Plate 1
21 Rubber Grid 1 68  Guard 1
22 Cover Board 1 69 Screw M8x25 2
23 Rivet 4x15 6 70 Taper Gasket 8 4
24  Bearing Cover 1 71 Pothook 2
25  Circlip 1 72 Hopper Gasket 1
26  Retainer Ring(Left) 1 73  Screw M8x30 4
27 Bearing Seat 2 74  Rubber Foot 4
28 Bearing 2 75 Hopper 1
29  Space Ring(Left) 1 76  Hopper Guard 1
30 Box Frame Side Left 1 77  Handle 1
31  Screw M8x25 6 78  Screw M8x16 3
32  Chipping Blade 2 789 Engine 1
33  Knifé Rest 1 80  NutM10 4
34 Flat Key 8x7x22 1 81 Gloves 1
35 Support Tube 2 1 - 82 Goggles 1
36  Knighthead 1 83  Wrench 8-10 1
37  Shredding Hammer 10 84  Wrench 13-17 2
38 Spacer5 g 85  Ear Protection 1
39  Hatch Pin 2 86 Discharge Bag 1
40  Support Tube 1 3 87 Oiling Funnel 1
41 Spacer(Right) 1 88 Spanner M6 1
42  Bearing Gasket 2 89  Spark Plug Sleeve 1
43 Space Ring(Right) 1 90 Tool Bag 1
44  Big Puliey 1




